Shiksha Mandal's



Bajaj Institute of Technology



(A Hindi Linguistic Minority Institute)
Approved by AICTE, DTE and Govt. of Maharashtra; DTE Code – 04649
Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere, Dist. Raigad.

Arvi Road, Pipri, Wardha – 442001 Website: www.bitwardha.ac.in Email ID: bit@bitwardha.ac.in

Ref. No.

Date: 17.05.2025

FEES STRUCTURE FOR A.Y. 2025-26

(Fees as per Fees Regulating Authority, Govt. of Mah.)

First Year - B. TECH.

Fees Head	Over Income	OBC & EBC		SBC,	SC & ST
	& Against CAP Category	Boys	Girls	VJ, NT & TFWS	•
Tuition Fees	97,015.00	48,507.50	-Nil-	-Nil-	-Nil-
Development Fees	13,775.00	13,775.00	13,775.00	13,775.00	-Nil-
Caution Money	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL	1,11,790.00	63,282.50	14,775.00	14,775.00	1,000.00

Direct Second Year - B. TECH.

Fees Head	Over Income	OBC & EBC		SBC,	SC & ST
	& Against CAP Category	Boys	Girls	VJ, NT	
Tuition Fees	90,335.00	45,167.50	-Nil-	-Nil-	-Nil-
Development Fees	10,390.00	10,390.00	10,390.00	10,390.00	-Nil-
Caution Money	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL	1,01,725.00	56,557.50	11,390.00	11,390.00	1,000.00

Note:

- 1. Applicable Fees of EBC, OBC, SC, ST, SBC, VJ & NT category students, subject to fulfillment of required conditions & credentials for Scholarship / Freeship.
- 2. Mode of College Fees Payment:
 - A. ONLINE PAYMENT:

Link for payment is available on : www.bitwardha.ac.in

Pay Fees Online

- B. Demand Draft (Nationalized Bank only) in favour of Bajaj Institute of Technology, Wardha
- 3. University Fees are separate and would be payable other than Institute Fees. University Examination Fees & Other Fees will be paid by all the students directly through **Online Payment Mode**.

PRINCIPAL,

Bajaj Institute of Technology,

PIPRI, Wardha.